
S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 ECR BUS STOP 7.50 AM

2 ICE CAP 7.52 AM

3 KALPAKKAM CHURCH 7.54 AM

4 PDPM GATE 7.56 AM

5 STATE BANK 7.58 AM

6 DAE HOSPITAL 8.00 AM

7 PETROL BUNK 8.02 AM

8 SADRAS GATE 8.04 AM

9 SADRAS FISH MARKET 8.06 AM

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE,Accredicted by NAAC

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

( Deemed to be university ) (Declared U/S 3 of the UGC Act 1956 )

Academic Year : 2018 - 2019

ROUTE : KALPAKKAM                                                           ROUTE NO : 09

10 DUTCH FORT 8.08 AM

11 IGCAR ROUNANA 8.10 AM

12 VENGAPAKKAM, TAMIL NADU 8.12 AM

13 ANUPURAM 8.15 AM

15 POONJERI 8.27 AM

16 AVIT 8.30 AM

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

VIJAYA IYAPPAN / 9790359054

LIBRARY


